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Sacred Heart of Jesus Church

2013 Holiday Events and Mass Schedule

R

December 1, Sunday

Warm Clothes Drive & Giving Tree Projects begin

Vestibule

December 7, Saturday

Christmas Musical & Carols (The Amahl)

7:00pm

In the Church

December 9, Monday

Feast of the Immaculate Conception Masses

8:00am and 12:10pm

With Confessions

December 14, Saturday

Las Posadas (La Luz de Cristo)

10:00am

School Basement

December 15, Saturday YAMs Gift Wrapping Party for Sponsor Families After 5:30pm Mass Fellowship Room
December 21, Saturday Simbang Gabi Mass 11:00am
Reception follows after Mass Fellowship Room
December 24, Tuesday Regular Mass 8:00am ‘With Confessions
Vigil Mass 7:o0pm NO Confessions

December 25, Wednesday

Christmas Day Masses

9.:.0oam, 11.00am

NO Confessions

December 31, Tuesday Regular Mass 8:00am ‘With Confessions
Vigil Mass 5:30pm NO Confessions

January 1, 2014, Wednesday Feast of Mary, the Holy Mother of God, Masses: 9:00am, 11:00am

NO Confessions
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